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1 Π04/7/00073/Π
ΣΗΦΑΚΗΣ ΕΝΕΡΓΕΙΑΚΗ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΑΣ 
ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ ΙΚΕ 801344109 13 475,200.00 475,200.00 475,200.00 1,056,000.00

2 Π04/7/00082/Π
ΟΜΑΔΑ ΠΑΡΑΓΩΓΩΝ ΠΑΤΑΤΑΣ - ΓΑΙΑ 
ΕΛΛΗΣΠΟΝΤΟΥ Ι.Κ.Ε. 800992594 11 549,967.50 549,967.50 1,025,167.50 1,222,150.00

3 Π04/7/00069/Π ΛΙΤΣΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 132793797 10 71,740.00 71,740.00 1,096,907.50 159,200.00

3 Π04/7/00072/Π ΚΛΩΝΑΡΑ ΣΟΥΛΤΑΝΑ 046979133 10 83,610.00 83,610.00 1,180,517.50 185,800.00

3 Π04/7/00078/Π ΛΑΜΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΣ ΜΟΝ. Ι.Κ.Ε. 000000000 10 115,382.60 115,382.60 1,295,900.10 255,628.00

6 Π04/7/00067/Π ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ ΠΑΝ. ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 047681455 9 134,686.05 134,686.05 1,430,586.15 299,302.34

7 Π04/7/00070/Π ΜΑΛΛΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝ. ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 037951593 8 77,535.00 77,535.00 1,508,121.15 172,300.00

7 Π04/7/00065/Π ΤΕΝΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΟΣ. ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 075669144 8 108,000.00 108,000.00 1,616,121.15 240,000.00

7 Π04/7/00068/Π ΝΤΑΓΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΝΤ. ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 065670516 8 125,775.00 125,775.00 1,741,896.15 279,500.00

7 Π04/7/00079/Π ΧΑΤΖΗΖΗΣΗΣ ΝΙΚ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 107712040 8 134,999.99 134,999.99 1,876,896.14 299,999.99

7 Π04/7/00075/Π ΝΤΟΝΑΣ ΚΩΝ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 039284032 8 224,550.00 224,550.00 2,101,446.14 499,000.00

12 Π04/7/00080/Π ΚΑΡΑΖΙΩΤΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 136768884 7 57,825.00 57,825.00 2,159,271.14 128,500.00

12 Π04/7/00066/Π ΣΑΜΑΡΑΣ ΣΑΒ. ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 033768851 7 134,999.99 134,999.99 2,294,271.13 299,999.99

12 Π04/7/00077/Π ΛΑΜΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΣ ΜΟΝ. Ι.Κ.Ε. 000000000 7 214,410.15 214,410.15 2,508,681.28 476,467.00

12 Π04/7/00081/Π ΣΑΡΗΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 046657678 7 727,654.40 727,654.40 3,236,335.68 1,617,009.77
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